AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID GODE		PAGE 1	0F 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M012	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. NRO-11-316			5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		ible)	
		Dated: 8/	Dated: 8/17/2011					
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)			3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Matthew J. Bucher, 301-492-3485 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS DF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	TATION N	ID.		
	•							
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER								
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC - 42 - 08 - 064 NRC - T005				
ROCKVILLE MD 20852								
	<del></del>		x	10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13	)			
CODE 107928806	PACILITY CODE  ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NOMENTS O		105 21 2005		<del></del>		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set						is not extend		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vin by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	hich includes a reference to t E DESIGNATED FOR THE I tue of this amendment you d	the splicitation ar RECEIPT OF Of lesire to change	nd amendment r FERS PRIOR 1 an offer already	numbers. FAILURE OF ` FO THE HOUR AND DAT submitted, such change !	YOUR A E SPEC may be	AC- CIFIED MAY made		
and date specified.	11-25-17-4-118 Q418		x0200,125					
Ob DU	ligate \$17,600.00 NS: 107928806 NAICS	s: 541990 F	'AMIS: 11404	1				
13. THIS ITEM APPL	IES ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATIONS OF C	ONTRACTS/C	ORDERS,				
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER							
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	additionly The Cranded Of The	A THE THE PARTY OF THE	.,					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b).	HANGES (such	as changes in paying	g office, appropriation date, etc.)				
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unit	laterally							
x Inc	remental Funding							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	s required to sign this docum	ent and return 0	col	pies to the Issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicitate	lor/contract subject ma	atter where feasible.)					
The purpose of this modification is to the total obligations from \$886,684.00	provide incremental to \$904,284.00 Accor	funding in dingly the	the amount contract is	of \$17,600.00 the modified as follo	reby i ows:	increasing		
"The amount obligated by the Government represents the estimated reimbursable of Total Obligation Amount: \$904,284.00 (Country Total Ceiling Amount: \$904,284.00 (Country Period of Performance: 1/28/2009-12-30/	osts, and the amount hanged) nchanged) 2011 (unchanged)	: of \$63,299	.88 represe	onts the fixed fee	п.			
Except as specified herein, all other t	erms, conditions and	pricing re	main unchan	nged and in full fo	orce a	and effect.		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore d	nanged, remains unch	anged and in full force	and effect				
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Matthew	TILE OF CONTRACT  J. Bucher  ting Office		)			
158 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B UNITED A			<del></del>	18C DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY	(Signalate of C	petracting Officer)		8-23.	2	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOUT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

